1
G3VM-353A/B/D/E  MOS FET Relay
MOS FET Relay with N.C. (Normally
Closed) Contacts for Switching Analog
Signals
■ SPST-NC contact form.
■ Switches minute analog signals.
■ Switches AC and DC.
■ Low ON-resistance.
■ UL/CSA approval pending.
■ Appearance
Ordering Information
Application Examples
• Electronic automatic exchange systems
• Datacoms and modems
• Measuring systems
• Security systems
• FA
R
OMRON logo
Model name
LOT No.
Note:   "G3VM" is not printed on the actual product.
Contact form Terminals Load voltage (peak
value) Model Number per stick Taping quantity
SPST-NC
PCB terminals
350 VAC
G3VM-353A 100
---
G3VM-353B 50
Surface-mounting
terminals
G3VM-353D 100
G3VM-353E 50
G3VM-353D(TR)
--- 1,500
G3VM-353E(TR)